FABORY

Parametros técnicos

Didmetro
Longitud

Caracteristicas de

conduccion
Material

Material técnico

55 mm
70 mm
Hexalobular

Acero inoxidable
Ad

Especificacion técnica

b

D (mm)
dk

k

L (mm)

Llave de vaso

34
5.5
8
5.1
70
25

Tornillo de cabeza
cilindrica, rosca doble
Acero inoxidable (Inox) A4
5,5X70X34MM

Articulo No. 55561.055.070

Marca -

UBB 500634381833

UNSPSC 31161605

EAN 8715494634328

Env. de 100 Solo embalaje

completo

Normas

Diseiio técnico



